



\$~13

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 532/2019 & CAV 1045/2019, 14463/2019 & 15938/2021

KAPIL CHADHA & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms.Vrinda Pathak & Mr.George
Vithyathil, Advs.

versus

GOPAL VERMA & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Aoun Abbas, Adv. for D-1 & D-6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

31.01.2023

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 17th May, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 31, 2023/rv